Decorative candes with napkin
fechinigue

Instructions No. 528

Difficulty: Advanced o4

Working time: 20 Minutes

On these noble candles you can either stick a suitable napkin strip in the desired height or alternatively combine
cuttings of different sizes. Half Napkin a napkin strip fits exactly once around the candle.

As a thick wax edge remains when burning down, you can later place a tea light in the remaining shell and thus
enjoy the candles for a particularly long time.

Here's how it works

Remove the two unprinted layers of paper and stick the printed layer with Candle Potch on the candle. This special
Napkin varnish guarantees a safe burning.

Emphasize the edges of the candle with the flat Ink Pads and decorate the candles according to your taste with
ribbons and natural bast. Finally, tie small loops and fix them with hot glue.

This idea is timelessly beautiful!



Some Article are unfortunately no longer available

But this idea is too good to withhold from you. We would be happy to continue to present it to you - let yourself be
inspired!

Must Have

Pillar candle "Round’

o 7,99 € (1 piece = 7,99 €)

ltem details

Quantity: == { 1T+
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Article information:


https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/pillar-candle-round-a50833/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/pillar-candle-round-a50833/
https://www.vbs-hobby.com/en/pillar-candle-round-a50833/

Article number

25969

824842-20

727068

542708-02

291446-73

650984

120340

970373

24571

Article name

Napkin "Tiles blue"

Napkin "Blue tiles"20 pcs.

KREUL Candle Potch, 150 ml
Staz-On Stamp padNight Blue

Satin ribbon, 10 mmSilver

Natural bast, natural colour

VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush
VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"

Hot glue gun "Mini", T0W/240V
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