

Decorative candles with napkin technique

Instructions No. 528

Difficulty: Advanced 

Working time: 20 Minutes

On these noble candles you can either stick a suitable napkin strip in the desired height or alternatively combine cuttings of different sizes. Half Napkin a napkin strip fits exactly once around the candle.

As a thick wax edge remains when burning down, you can later place a tea light in the remaining shell and thus enjoy the candles for a particularly long time.



Here's [how it works](#)

Remove the two unprinted layers of paper and stick the printed layer with Candle Potch on the candle. This special Napkin varnish guarantees a safe burning.

Emphasize the edges of the candle with the flat Ink Pads and decorate the candles according to your taste with ribbons and natural bast. Finally, tie small loops and fix them with hot glue.

This idea is timelessly beautiful!

Some Article are unfortunately no longer available

But this idea is too good to withhold from you. We would be happy to continue to present it to you - let yourself be inspired!



Must Have



Pillar candle "Round"

● **7,99 €** (1 piece = 7,99 €)

[Item details](#)

Quantity:



1



Add to
cart



Article information:

Article number	Article name	Qty
824842-20	Napkin "Blue tiles"20 pcs.	1
727068	KREUL Candle Potch, 150 ml	1
542708-02	Staz-On Stamp padNight Blue	1
291446-73	Satin ribbon, 10 mmSilver	1
650984	Natural bast, natural colour	1
120340	VBS Napkin brush/Decoupage brush	1
970373	VBS Handicraft scissors "Pointed"	1
24571	Hot glue gun "Mini", 10W/240V	1